

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32974/2009

AGA ALI ATHAR (D) THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VASANT KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief ))

Date: 04/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Kishore Chodhary,Adv.  
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await service of notice on the respondents.  
List the matter on 19.2.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar